May

Sunday 7th

Monday 8th
Tuesday 9th
Wednesday 10th
Thursday 11th
Friday 12th

Saturday 13th

Sunday 14th

Monday 15th
Tuesday 16th

Wednesday 17th

Time

10am
11am

10am
7:30pm
10am
11:30am
10am

8am

10am &
11am

10am
7:30pm

T1am

Grapevine Church
Isaiah 62 Prayer and Fasting

Event

Our Sunday
Meetings

Worship & Prayer
House of Prayer

Worship & Prayer
Worship & Prayer
Worship & Prayer

Praying Psalms
for Israel

Our Sunday
Meetings

Worship & Prayer
House of Prayer

IHOPKC

May
Thursday 18th
Friday 19th

Saturday 20th

Sunday 21st

Monday 22nd
Tuesday 23rd
Wednesday 24th
Thursday 25th
Friday 26th
Saturday 27th

Sunday 28th

Time
12am
10am

8am

10am &
T1am

2pm

7:30pm

12am
12am
10am

10am &
T1am

Event
IHOPKC
Worship & Prayer

Praying Psalms
for Israel

Our Sunday
Meetings

Worship & Prayer
House of Prayer
Worship & Prayer
IHOPKC

IHOPKC

Worship & Prayer

Our Sunday
Meetings

Each session will be 1 hour except the Sunday times when prayer will be incorporated in the
prayer meeting at 10am and our main meeting at 11am.

We will streaming and joining in the prayer from International House of Prayer Kansas City on the

days marked “IHOPKC".

All our meetings will be at Grapevine Church 9

High St Hillmorton Rugby CV21 4EG



